DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN - 2016

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

453
308
327
321
411
395
361
384
458
435

376
436
301
402
350
456
369
374
415
305
447
319
336
445

352
330
398
333
364
317
424
460
337

432

SANDRO ALBERTO ARCANJO
ALEXANDRO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
DANIEL ALEXANDRE GOMES

CESAR HENRIQUE GOLDNER PICININ
WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS

JOAO BATISTA MARIANO

FERNANDO GUERRA DE FARIA
GUSTAVO PARADELA AMARO

SILVIO SANTANA

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

GILSOMAR ALVES DA SILVA
RAMON FELIPE SIQUEIRA
ADRIANO BAHIA DA SILVA
JOSE NUNES DE SOUZA

FABIO CLODOALDO RUFINO
SIDNEY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANK AUGUSTO LANA
GERALDO MAGELA MOL

LUIZ CELSO DE CASTRO GABRIEL
ALEX JUNIOR SOUSA COELHO
RONALD BITTENCOURT
CARLOS ROBERTO PEREIRA
DOUGLAS FELIPE S. SILVA

ROMERITO RANGEL SEBASTIAO
SILVA

FABRICIO ABDO SILVA

DANILO CESAR C. SILVA

JOAO PAULO RESENDE DA CRUZ
DARLON DA SILVA

FERNANDO ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO PEREIRA VIEIRA

MARCIO CORREA DE FREITAS
VANDER LOBO DA ROCHA
DOUGLAS VINICIUS CORREA

MIGUEL ZOMINO PEREIRA

27
32
36
35
35
35
36
18
34
27

31
27
28
53
41
35
37
52
27
25
33
51
29
27

36
30
33
24
40
17
38
40
27

58

Fx.Et.
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1219
M3039
M2029

M3039
M2029
M2029
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M2029
M3039
M5059
M2029
M2029

M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M1219
M3039
M4049
M2029

M5059

CIl.Fx.

N
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Equipe

FREEDOM

Tempo
00:18:42
00:19:00
00:19:10
00:19:15
00:19:28
00:19:52
00:20:09
00:20:09
00:20:36

00:20:41

00:20:51
00:20:56
00:21:15
00:21:15
00:21:17
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:25
00:21:28
00:21:32
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:21:38

00:21:39

00:21:42
00:21:46
00:21:53
00:22:14
00:22:14
00:22:23
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:33
00:22:35
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DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN - 2016

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

339
422
359
430

349
328
368
425

348
362
314
389
306
302
401
406
311
471
412
324
318
397
442
470
462
342
303
334

418
353
413
455
340
446
420

EDINALDO FORTUNATO AMARO
MARCELO NUNES DA SILVA
FELIPE SOARES DA CUNHA

MAURILIO JUNIOR CARDOSO
RODRIGUES

FABIANO ROSA
DANIEL ANGELO DE C. LANA
FRANCISCO VIGORITO

MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
REZENDE

FABIANO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO JONAS DE RESENDE

ARAO CLEBER DA CONCEICAO

ISRAEL LUIZ BAETA ALVES DE SOUZA

ALEXANDRE ALVES
ADRIANO FRANCO DA SILVA
JOSE LUIZ ALMEIDA MACHADO

JUAREZ JUNIOR REZENDE BARBOSA

ANDRE LUIZ MAGELLA
WILLIAM OLIVEIRA

LUIZ ALBERTO GOMES
CLAYTON OLIVEIRA

CARLOS GEOVANI MAIA

JOAO PAULO FONSECA COTTA
ROBSON LUIZ PAIVA REIS
WESLEY HENRIQUE GONCALVES
VANDERSON T. V. SOUZA
EDSON DE SOUZA RESENDE
AGUINALDO REZENDE JUNIOR

DENIS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES DE
BARROS

MANOEL RODRIGUES MACIEL
FABRICIO RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA
SEBASTIAO DA PAZ

EDMAR B. CHAVES

ROMUALDO GALDINO

MARCELIANO RAIMUNDO DE
OLIVEIRA

33
26
17

31

42
31
65
22

33
21
42
50
34
33
62
26
52
24
54
28
43
25
35
38
22
40
25
31

50
37
25
59
48
67
32

Fx.Et.
M3039
M2029
M1219
M3039

M4049
M3039
M6099
M2029

M3039
M2029
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M2029
M5059
M2029
M5059
M2029
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M2029
M3039

M5059
M3039
M2029
M5059
M4049
M6099
M3039

CI.Fx.

12
10
3
13

4
14
1
11

15
12

16

17

13

14

15

16

18

19

17

18
20

21
19

22

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:22:40
00:22:44
00:22:52
00:23:02

00:23:09
00:23:14
00:23:16
00:23:17

00:23:22
00:23:22
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:29
00:23:29
00:23:29
00:23:30
00:23:41
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:27

00:24:28
00:24:30
00:24:36
00:24:55
00:25:06
00:25:12
00:25:16
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DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN - 2016

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104

Numero Nome

312
409
386
449
423
307
414
433

388
396
452
338
385
381
380
437

451
323
363

444
365
356
472
310
341
345
322
372
344

367
427
304
331
467
313

ANTONIO CARLOS BARBOSA
LEONARDO FERREIRA ALMEIDA
HERMILIO ALVES

RONALDO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
MARCELO WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA GONCALVES
LUIZ CELIO QUIOSSA

MYCOLL DOUGLAS SOUZA
FERNANDES

ISMAR JUSTINIANO GONZAGA

JOAO PAULO ABRANCHES

ROSALVO ARANTES SOUZA JUNIOR
EDERSON RODRIGO DE SOUZA
HELDER CARLOS PIVATO ARAUJO
GUSTAVO DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
GUSTAVO CASCARDO EVANGELISTA

RAPHAEL BRAGA PORTELLA
SANTANA

RONALDO ROSA DE LIMA
CLAYDSON BORGES DE FARIA

FERNANDO PACHECO BORGES DE
CASTRO

ROGES ROSA VIEIRA
FLAVIANO JOSE DE RESENDE
FARLEY S. GONZAGA
WILSON DE OLIVEIRA DUTRA
ANDRE LUIZ BRANDAO
EDMAR DE SOUZA BORGES
ELIMAR SANTIAGO AMARAL
MARCELO JUNIOR DE MELO
GEORGE LELIS PEIXOTO

EDUARDO CARDOSO JUNQUEIRA DE
CASTRO

FLAVIO LUIZ SILVEIRA SANTOS LUIZ
MARIO AFONSO DOS SANTOS
ALAELTON HENRIQUES DA SILVA
DANTE CAPICHONE DUARTE
WARLEY ADSO SILVA

ANTONIO PAULINO DOS SANTOS

33
35
52
48
44
44
60
34

30
31
32
35
30
32
27
29

41
34
27

25
33
28
43
41
44
30
39
41

28

34
65
38
45
27
56

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M3039

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M2029

M2029

M4049
M3039
M2029

M2029
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029

M3039
M6099
M3039
M4049
M2029
M5059

CI.Fx.

23
24
10
9
10
11
4
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
20

21

12
32
22

23
33
24
13
14
15
34
35
16
25

36
5
37
17
26
11

SX.
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Equipe

AVULSO

TENENTE - BOMBEIRO

Tempo
00:25:19
00:25:26
00:25:32
00:25:34
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:25:46
00:25:53

00:25:57
00:26:05
00:26:08
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:22
00:26:24

00:26:33
00:26:41

00:26:43

00:26:48
00:26:58
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:10
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:20

00:27:24
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:44
00:28:02
00:28:06
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DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN - 2016

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Numero Nome

358
439
325

463
316
426
375
450
387
434

466
391
357
373
347
410
479
343
405
315
329
404
355
454
428
383
440
416
346
465
441
448
469
377
429

FELIPE RODRIGUES N. FARIA
REMERSON THIAGO DA SILVA

CLEBERSON ROMULO PANZERA DE
SOUZA

VICTOR LIMA DRUMOND DE CASTRO
BRUNO GUSTAVO DA SILVA DUARTE
MARCOS VINICIUS MARQUES
GETULIO DE VIVEIROS FARIA
RONALDO FERREIRA ALMEIDA
ILSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

RAFAELE FERNANDO SOARES
HOFMAN

WANDO MARINHO BRUNO
JACKSON BRAVOS RODRIGUES B.
FELIPE EMANUEL DA SILVA ALVES
GEOVANNE SILVA NASCIMENTO
EVANIR GOMES PEREIRA
LOURENCO ANJOS

AMAURI RIBEIRO SANTOS

EDSON JOSE DA SILVA

JOSUE MARIO CALDAS NETO
ARTUR L. PEDROSO

DANIEL FERNANDES DE CASTRO
JOSE RONALDO LEITE ALVES
FAGNER S. GONZAGA

SAVIO A.MARTINS OLIVEIRA
MARIO MARCIO ARAUJO F. PEREIRA
GUSTAVO INACIO DE BARROS
RENATO MOREIRA GOMES
MAGNUS FELIPE COELHO MELO
ERIC AFONSO

WALDECIR HENRIQUES DE SOUZA
ROBERTO GOMES RODRIGUES
RONALD LUCAS

WESLEY BATISTA MAIA

GILVAM JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA

MAURICIO ADRIANO DO VALE
MILAGRES

32
30
34

29
33
39
40
40
49
36

38
26
35
32
59
33
41
43
35
32
34
51
26
26
51
32
44
24
35
51
42
49
35
38
33

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M3039

M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039

M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M2029
M5059
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039

CI.Fx.

38
39
40

27
41
42
18
19
20
43

44
28
45
46
12
a7
21
22
48
49
50
13
29
30
14
51
23
31
52
15
24
25
53
54
55

SX.
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Equipe

FREEDOM

Tempo
00:28:06
00:28:12
00:28:17

00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:30
00:28:36
00:28:36
00:28:40

00:28:44

00:28:46
00:28:53
00:29:12
00:29:15
00:29:22
00:29:28
00:29:36
00:29:40
00:29:47
00:29:59
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:23
00:30:51
00:31:01
00:31:05
00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:17
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DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN - 2016

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Numero Nome

461
400
390
419
421
351
326
354
468
379
482
408
464
417
399
366
300
431
382

VANDERSON ROBSON DINIZ

JOSE GILBERTO SIQUEIRA

ITALO BRUNO MATA DE LIMA
MARCEL DRUMOND S SILVA
MARCELINO BATISTA SIRIO

FABIO JUNIOR DA CRUZ

DANEIL H. S. DORNELAS

FABRICIO T. NEPOMUCENO
WELLINGTON FERNANDO FREITAS
GUILHERME PRADO FIGUEIREDO
ANDERSON JUNIOR DE SENA
JULIO CESAR COELHO BRAGA
VINICIUS ASSIS COURI

MANOEL AGOSTINHO GOMES
JOAO VICTOR MARTINS DE SOUSA
FLAVIO SIMOES DE ARAUJO
ADALBERTO MAGELA DA COSTA
MAX KERLEY MORAES LOCATELI
GUSTAVO FRANCO DOS SANTOS

31
54
41
34
41
36
19
47
39
34
28
47
33
28
25
51
45
38
21

Fx.Et.
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1219
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M2029
M2029
M5059
M4049
M3039
M2029

CI.Fx.

56
16
26
57
27
58
4

28
59
60
32
29
61
33
34
17
30
62
35

SX.
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Equipe

FREEDOM

Tempo
00:31:31
00:31:53
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:33:31
00:33:40
00:33:50
00:34:38
00:34:45
00:35:05
00:35:47
00:39:11
00:40:08
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